

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kumarkhand To Rangari

MADHEPURA

DIVISION

KUMARKHAND SUB-DIVISION

MR-NO-(11)

Measurement Book

| Particulars                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) Sand filling in road cutting                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB P (1)                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 523.22 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 582.71/m <sup>3</sup>                        |                               |    |    |    | Rs 304890.16     |
| (2) providing and laying of Brick Bat obtained from chimney -           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB P (2)                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 525.71 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 192.87/m <sup>3</sup>                        |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1010864.30    |
| (3) Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo poles to size and making |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                                                              |  |  |  |  |               |
|--------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|---------------|
| Qty vide TMB P (2)                                           |  |  |  |  |               |
| 6193.05 m @ Rs 45.86/m                                       |  |  |  |  | Rs 284043.73  |
| (4) Labour for fitting and joining 75mm dia bamboo members - |  |  |  |  |               |
| Qty vide TMB P (2)                                           |  |  |  |  |               |
| 1551.00 m @ Rs 5.31/m                                        |  |  |  |  | Rs 8231.10    |
| (5) Supply of Bamboo at site                                 |  |  |  |  |               |
| Qty vide TMB P (2)                                           |  |  |  |  |               |
| 1291.00 No @ Rs 188.39/each                                  |  |  |  |  | Rs 243206.62  |
| (6) Labour filling empty Cement bags with local sand -       |  |  |  |  |               |
| Qty vide TMB P (3)                                           |  |  |  |  |               |
| 3535.00 No @ Rs 37.05/each                                   |  |  |  |  | Rs 130983.20  |
|                                                              |  |  |  |  | Rs 1982219.11 |

Continuation

